
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

295 
251 
253 
214 
211 
288 
216 
240 
202 
215 
203 
207 

Name 

Petar Bogatinovski 
Leon Zelenko 
Andrej Dobrota 
Mauro Štiglić 
Luka Karanović 
Luka Malbaša 
Nemanja Jovanović 
David Planko 
Sven Sekula 
Vito Gajšik Kustec 
Antonio Pendo 
Mark Mušić 

Class 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax micro 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax micro 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax micro 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax micro 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax micro 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax micro 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax micro 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax micro 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax micro 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax micro 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax micro 

-- Klasa 2: Rotax micro 

Best Tm 

38.366 
38.572 
38.620 
39.028 
39.030 
39.068 
39.102 
39.108 
39.151 
39.721 
39.890 
40.254 

Diff 

0.206 
0.254 
0.662 
0.664 
0.702 
0.736 
0.742 
0.785 
1.355 
1.524 
1.888 

Best Speed 

75.442 
75.039 
74.946 
74.162 
74.158 
74.086 
74.022 
74.010 
73.929 
72.868 
72.560 
71.903 

In Lap 

12 
6 
8 

12 
12 
7 
5 

15 
7 
4 
9 
2 

Nat/State 

SRB 
HRV 
SRB 
HRV 
HRV 
SRB 
SRB 
SLO 
HRV 
HRV 
HRV 
SLO 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/09/2018 15:10:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije 

Nagrada Beograda 2018 

Karting 

Kvalifikacioni trening Klasa 2 - Rotax micro 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:59:42 

Ada Huja 0.804 km 

15/09/2018 15:00 


